LOT #62
ICE Juliette 1408]

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

67
-4.3
22
10
10
10

BASE PRICE

$1,500

1408]
4553155
05/11/2021

REGISTERED RED ANGUS

RED

PCC REI Super Pud 5216 W
PCC JOHNNY B GOOD 4003R

Frame Score:
Overall Score:
Dam Age:
Dam Weight:

Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

Her dam is now 10 years old and still producing calves.

798
ICE Derek 5456D

15
10

1230

25

LOT #65
ICE June 1411]

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

75
-2.6
26
10
10
10

BASE PRICE

$1,500

1411]
4553165
05/10/2021

REGISTERED RED ANGUS

RED

PCC REI Super Pud 5216 W

Frame Score:
Overall Score:
Dam Age:
Dam Weight:

Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

PCC SHORT CUT LO5
852
ICE Assassin 8803F

25
10

1110
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