LOT #62

ICE Juliette 1408J



Tag #:			1408J
Registration #:			4553155
Date of Birth:			05/11/2021
Breed:		REGISTE	ERED RED ANGUS
Color:			RED
Sire:		PCC REI	Super Pud 5216W
Maternal Grandsire:		PCC JOHNN	TY B GOOD 4003R
Weight:			798
Most Likely Bred To:			ICE Derek 5456D
Additional Details:			
Birth Weight:	67	Frame Score:	1.5
Weaning Weight:	N/A	Overall Score:	10
BW EPD:	-4.3	Dam Age:	8
Milk EPD:	22	Dam Weight:	1230
Disposition:	10	Dam Udder Score:	6
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Frame Score:	2.5
Calving Ease:	10		

Comments:

Her dam is now 10 years old and still producing calves.

LOT #65

ICE June 1411J



Tag #:			1411J
Registration #:			4553165
Date of Birth:			05/10/2021
Breed:		REGIS	STERED RED ANGUS
Color:			RED
Sire:		PCC F	EI Super Pud 5216W
Maternal Grandsire:		I	PCC SHORT CUT LO5
Weight:			852
Most Likely Bred To:			ICE Assassin 8803F
Additional Details:			
Birth Weight:	75	Frame Score:	2.5
Weaning Weight:	N/A	Overall Score:	10
BW EPD:	-2.6	Dam Age:	6
Milk EPD:	26	Dam Weight:	1110
Disposition:	10	Dam Udder Score:	9
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Frame Score:	4
Calving Ease:	10		